Time Table for the Gazetted Pro

bationers 2011 Main Examination to be held

from 25-08-2012 to 14-0

0-2012 Fore Noon and After Noon.

Subject
Code

Date of Exam/Day ]

1. Gen. Studies paper-I
2. DD | Gen. Studies paper-11 | 25-08-2012 (Saturday)
3. AA | General Kannada
4. BB General English 26-08-2012 (Sunday)
\ 5. 07 Criminology 27-08-2012 (Monday)
[ 6. 10 | Geography 78-08-2012 (Tuesday)
7. 03 Botany 29-08-2012 (Wednesday)
8. 12 Mathematics
9. 22 Statistics 30-08-2012 (Thursday)
10.] 21 Sociology
1. 26 Anthropology 31-08-2012 (Friday)
12. 13 History 01-09-2012 (Saturday)
13 25 Hindi
14, 27 Urdu 02-09-2012 (Sunday)
15. 28 Kannada
16. 29 English
17. 05 Civil Engineering
18. 09 Electrical Engineering 03-09-2012 (Monday)
19. 14 Mechanical Engineering
20.| 06 Commerce 04-09-2012 (Tuesday)
21. 30 Management
22. 01 Agriculture, Agricultural Marketing
Co-operation and Sericulture 05-09-2012 (Wednesday)
230 02 Animal Husbandry and Veterinary
Sciences and Fisheries
24. 18 Political Science & International
Relations 06-09-2012 (Thursday)
25. 20 Public Administration
26. 11 Law 07-09-2012 (Friday)
27. 23 Zoology 08-09-2012 (Saturday)
28. 24 Rural Development & Co-operation 09-09-2012 (Sunday)
29. 08 Economics
30.; 04 Chemistry 10-09-2012 (Monday)
31. 17 Physics 11-09-2012 (Tuesday)
32.] 19 | Psychology 12-09-2012 (Wednesday)
33 15 | Philosophy 13-09-2012 (Thursday)
| 34 16 Geology 14-09-2012 (Friday)
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